Item

Transportation of bridges from 226 to
Jonesboro

Bridge Footings

Crane Rental
Reassembly

Decking

Total

Marvin suggested having the footings done
prior to bridge delivery and doing the work
on site instead of trying to assemble the
bridge and then ship it. Thought it would be
easier and more cost effective.

Jw Githens agreed with the numbers.

Estimated Cost

$0.00

$15,000.00

$60,000.00
$10,000.00

$16,000.00

$101,000.00

Explanation

AHTD will ship them to
us at no cost if we

provide a location and
get it into the contract.

Tom Parsons provided
an estimate of $7,500
per bridge to install
footings appropriate for
bridge sizes. This is
Craig Light's contact.
Crane Rental (Marvin
Day Estimate)

$5,000 per bridge
$100 per foot for 4"
concrete decking

Estimates from Marvin
Day at Cameron
Construction



