Item	Estimated Cost	Explanation
Transportation of bridges from 226 to Jonesboro	\$0.00	AHTD will ship them to us at no cost if we provide a location and get it into the contract.
		Tom Parsons provided an estimate of \$7,500 per bridge to install footings appropriate for bridge sizes. This is
Bridge Footings	\$15,000.00	Craig Light's contact. Crane Rental (Marvin
Crane Rental	\$60,000.00	Day Estimate)
Reassembly	\$10,000.00	\$5,000 per bridge \$100 per foot for 4"
Decking	\$16,000.00	concrete decking
	.	Estimates from Marvin Day at Cameron
Total	\$101,000.00	Construction

Marvin suggested having the footings done prior to bridge delivery and doing the work on site instead of trying to assemble the bridge and then ship it. Thought it would be easier and more cost effective. Jw Githens agreed with the numbers.